29-Aug
Thu

30-Aug

Fri

31-Aug
Sat

1-Sep

Sun

PARIS 2024 PARALYMPIC SCHEDULE GOALBALL

IR E
9:00
10:30
13:15
14:45
17:30
19:00

IR HBFRE
9:00
10:30
13:15
14:45
17:30
19:00

IR HhRF RS
9:00
10:30
13:15
14:45
17:30
19:00

TRHhEFR
9:00
10:30
13:15
14:45
17:30
19:00

H B
16:00
17:30
20:15
21:45

0:30
2:00

B ABFE
16:00
17:30
20:15
21:45

0:30
2:00

B A E
16:00
17:30
20:15
21:45

0:30
2:00

SN
16:00
17:30
20:15
21:45

0:30
2:00

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool B

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool C

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool B

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool C

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool A

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool C

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool A

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool C

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool A

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool D

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool B

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool C

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool B

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool C

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool A

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool C

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool A

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool D

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool B

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool D

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool A

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool C

Men’s Preliminary Round - Pool B

Women'’s Preliminary Round - Pool D

£1% : South Paris Arena 6

China - Japan
Turkiye - Brazil
Ukraine - Egypt
Canada - France

Brazil - France

Korea - Japan

United States - Brazil

Brazil - Israel
France - IR Iran
Japan - Canada
Japan - Ukraine

China - Turkiye

Egypt - China
Turkiye - Israel

United States - France

China - Brazil

Brazil - IR Tran
France - Korea

Egypt - Japan

Korea - Canada
IR Iran - United States

Israel - China

China - Ukraine
France - Japan



2-Sep
Mon

3-Sep
Tue

4-Sep
Wed

5-Sep
Thu

IR E
13:15
15:00
17:45
19:30

IR E
9:00
10:45
13:30
15:15
18:00
19:45

IR HBFRE
9:00
10:45
13:30
15:15
18:00
19:45

TR B
13:15
15:00
17:45
19:30

HAREF
20:15
22:00

0:45
2:30

H B
16:00
17:45
20:30
22:15

1:00
2:45

B ABFE
16:00
17:45
20:30
22:15

1:00
2:45

SN
20:15
22:00

0:45
2:30

Men’s Quarterfinal
Men’s Quarterfinal
Men’s Quarterfinal

Men’s Quarterfinal

Men’s Classification Playoff 7/8
Men’s Classification Playoff 5/6
Women’s Quarterfinal
Women’s Quarterfinal
Women’s Quarterfinal

Women’s Quarterfinal

Women'’s Classification Playoff 7/8
Women’s Classification Playoff 5/6
Men’s Semifinal

Women’s Semifinal

Men’s Semifinal

Women’s Semifinal

Men’s Bronze Medal Game
Women’s Bronze Medal Game
Women’s Gold Medal Game

Men’s Gold Medal Game



